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SIUSLAW SCHOOL DISTRICT 97J 
2111 Oak Street, Florence, Oregon  97439  

(541) 997-2651 ♦ Fax (541) 997-4160 
School District Website:  http://www.siuslaw.k12.or.us  

 

“Home of  
the Vikings” 

Motivating and Preparing All Students to Reach Their Greatest Potential  

 

 Board of Directors 
 2021-2022 

  
Position  Name and Address                     Phone/E-Mail                         Elected     Term / Expiration  
 

                        1         Brian Lacouture   blacouture@siuslaw.k12.or.us  7/1/19       7/30/2023 
            (Appointed 11/10/21 – Oath 12/8/21) 

    
         2          John Barnett   jbarnett@siuslaw.k12.or.us  7/1/17       6/30/2025 
    
     
                        3           Bob Sneddon   bsneddon@siuslaw.k12.or.us  7/1/19       7/30/2023 
     
     
                        4  Maureen Miltenberger  mmiltenberger@siuslaw.k12.or.us  7/1/21       6/30/2025 
                         
                         

                            5  Frank Armendariz  farmendariz@siuslaw.k12.or.us  7/1/19        7/30/2023 
            (Appointed 11/10/21 – Oath 12/8/21)  

                                     
                        6  Kady Sneddon   ksneddon@siuslaw.k12.or.us  7/1/21       6/30/2025 
                  
     
         7  Dianna Pimlott   dpimlott@siuslaw.k12.or.us        7/1/19       7/30/2023  
    

                                     
           Board members serve 4 year terms. 
                 Board members are all “at large”. 
 

 
  Andrew Grzeskowiak – Superintendent/Clerk   Regular Board Meetings  
                          Florence, OR  97439      are held the *second 
                          Office Phone   541-997-2651     Wednesday of each month 
  Fax Machine 541-997-6748     6:00 p.m. @ 2111 Oak Street, 

           Florence, OR  97439  
 Kari Blake - Business Manager/Deputy Clerk                   *Except the month of September (15th) 

  Florence, OR  97439       
  Office Phone 541-997-2651 
  Fax Machine  541-997-6748     Additional information may be found at: 
          www.siuslaw.k12.or.us    
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